
Information

Description:CMRM/C1013-33/2/FY19-20_
Bid invitation number:6300029397

Bid invitation rules

Bid invitation currency: INR
Timezone: INDIA
Submission period: 03.10.2019 15:00:00
Opening date: 03.10.2019 15:10:00
Created On: 17.09.2019 05:54:59

Bid invitation

Bid invitation text:
TERMS& CONDITIONS:
a. Purchase order will be released with firm price clause.
b. BEML reserves the right to increase or decrease the order quantity.
c. L.D. clause will be applicable for late supplies.
d. Delivery terms will be F.o.R BEML, (Mysore & K.G.F)
e. Payment terms 60days on receipt & acceptance. For MSME firms payment terms of 30 days is applicable and
they should upload the MSME certificate in SRM or send through mail before PO finalization.
f. Supply should conform to the BEML STD (STD C1013-33*** attached)
g. Any firm who is a new supplier to BEML OR, who has not supplied this item and do not have BEML vendor code,
their quote will notbe considered in this bid. However such firms will be considered for the development PO based
on free sample acceptance by BEML quality.
h. Material should conform to BEML specification /STD C1013-33***/ CDS-2 of IS:3074 &  CDS-3 of IS:3074/ SAE
J524/ ASTM A53 Gr. B, Type 'S'
i. Supply required within 4-5 weeks from the date of PO.
j. For small qty. MOQ of one length 5-7 mtr is acceptable

Attachments:

Digital Signature

Bid invitation details

Item Product Description Vendor product Delivery date/ Quantity



Information

Description:CMRM/C1013-33/2/FY19-20_
Bid invitation number:6300029397

Bid invitation

      Page 2 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Price Condition number performance period
1 C101333002 TUBE OD

6.35X0.80MM-W/T
 00:00:00 150.862  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

2 C101333005 TUBE OD
9.52X1.60MM-W/T

 00:00:00 383.599  M

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

3 C101333012 TUBE OD 15X2MM-W/T  00:00:00 597.987  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

4 C101333015 TUBE OD
17.50X3.40MM-W/T

 00:00:00 7.883  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

5 C101333022 CDS TUBE OD  00:00:00 8.650  M



Information

Description:CMRM/C1013-33/2/FY19-20_
Bid invitation number:6300029397

Bid invitation

      Page 3 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

21.80X2MM-W/T

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

6 C101333026 TUBE 25.4 X2.78  00:00:00 29.527  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

7 C101333027 TUBE OD
27.20X2.30MM-W/T

 00:00:00 54.196  M

Basic Price INR

CGST - Central GST %

SGST - State GST %

IGST -Integrated GST %

Forwarding Charges %

Freight Cost %

8 C101333065 20 OD x 1.5 W/T STL.
TUBE

 00:00:00 5.750  M

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

9 C101333131 TUBE-
34.2ODX4.05MMW/T

 00:00:00 13.064  M

Freight Cost %



Information

Description:CMRM/C1013-33/2/FY19-20_
Bid invitation number:6300029397

Bid invitation

      Page 4 / 4

Item Product
Price Condition

Description Vendor product
number

Delivery date/
performance period

Quantity

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR

10 C101333141 TUBE-
285.75ODX19.05MM-W/T

 00:00:00 0.524  M

Freight Cost %

Forwarding Charges %

IGST -Integrated GST %

SGST - State GST %

CGST - Central GST %

Basic Price INR


